
 

 

 

2021 Term Dates 
 

Term 1 Wednesday 27 January – Thursday 1 April 2021 (10 weeks) 

Friday 15 January  New Staff Induction   
Monday 18 January to Friday 22 January Staff Only Days 

 (Professional Development/staff preparation) 
Monday 25 January  Staff Holiday (Office closed)   
Tuesday 26 January  Australia Day Public Holiday    
Friday 2 April Good Friday  Public Holiday    
Monday 5 April Easter Monday  Public Holiday   

 
 

Term 2 Monday 19 April - Friday 18 June 2021 (9 weeks) 

Sunday 25 April  ANZAC Day  
Monday 26 April  ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
Monday 3 May  Labour Day Public Holiday  
Thursday 20 May  Staff Only Day    
Friday 21 May (TBC)  Fraser Coast Show Day Public Holiday  
 

  

Term 3 Tuesday 13 July - Friday 17 September 2021 (10 weeks) 

Monday 12 July Staff Only Day 
(Professional Development/staff preparation)    

Friday 3 September (TBC) Staff Only Day QCAA Confirmation  
 
 

Term 4 Tuesday 5 October – Wednesday 1 December 2021 (9 weeks) 

Monday 4 October  Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday    
Friday 19 November (TBC) Last Day for Year 12   
Wednesday 1 December  Last Day for Prep to Year 11    
Thursday 2 December & Friday 3 December  Staff Only Days    
 

 

COLLEGE & KINDY CLOSURE 
Close – Saturday 18 December 2021 Re-open –Tuesday 4 January 2022 


